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Sample

400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1
400-198792-1

400-198792-1

Sample Name
10821-1

10821-1
10821-1
10821-1
10821-1
10821-1
10821-1
10821-1

10821-1

Job Results: Friends of Perdido Bay - Eurofins TotalAccess

Friends of Perdido Bay

Specific Method

7471B
60108
60108
60108
60108
60108
60108
60108

Moisture

(9 Results)

CAS#
7439-97-6
7440-38-2
7440-39-3
7440-43-9
7440-47-3
7439-92-1
7782-49-2
7440-22-4
N/A

Search:

Analyte
Mercury
Arsenic
Barium
Cadmium
Chromium
Lead
Selenium
Silver

Percent Moisture

Result

0.23

24

0.30

24
30
1.1

Show/Hide columns

Units
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
mg/Kg
%

Qualifier

=

=

Limit
0.032
20
0.58
030
1.1
0.76
30

0.01

Reports
MDL
MDL
MDL
MDL
MDL
MDL
MDL
MDL

MDL

NOTE: The regulatory information on this page is provided for your convenience. Decisions should not be made nor actions taken on the basis of this data alone. but rather should be based on our official
signed reports and official documentation from the appropriate regulatory authority issuing the regulatory limits. Eurofins TestAmerica will have no liability for mistakes in the website data, nor for any actions

taken based on this data alone. See the Terms and Conditions you accepled when gaining access to TotalAccess.

@ The sample specific detection limit does not support the regulatory requirement.

5 The sample matrix and/or units is incompatible with the selected regulatary limit - comparison cannot be made.

¢ An internal problem prevented comparison of this analyte to a limit — please evaluate this result manually.
9 The limit is not a number — please review results against the regulatory document manually.
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