

Environment Total Access



Job: 400-198792-1 Friends of Perdido Bay

Show Regulatory Limits

Hits Only			(9 Results) Search:			Show/Hide columns			~	
<u>Sample</u>	Sample Name	Specific Method	CAS#	<u>Analyte</u>	· years	Result	<u>Units</u>	Qualifier	Limit	Reports
400-198792-1	10821-1	7471B	7439-97-6	Mercury		0.23	mg/Kg		0.032	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7440-38-2	Arsenic		12	mg/Kg		2.0	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7440-39-3	Barium		24	mg/Kg		0.58	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7440-43-9	Cadmium		0.30	mg/Kg	<u>U</u>	0.30	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7440-47-3	Chromium		34	mg/Kg		1.1	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7439-92-1	Lead		24	mg/Kg		0.76	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7782-49-2	Selenium		3.0	mg/Kg	<u>u</u>	3.0	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	6010B	7440-22-4	Silver		1.1	mg/Kg	<u>U</u>	1.1	MDL
400-198792-1	10821-1	Moisture	N/A	Percent Moisture		71.8	%		0.01	MDL

NOTE: The regulatory information on this page is provided for your convenience. Decisions should not be made nor actions taken on the basis of this data alone, but rather should be based on our official signed reports and official documentation from the appropriate regulatory authority issuing the regulatory limits. Eurofins TestAmerica will have no liability for mistakes in the website data, nor for any actions taken based on this data alone. See the Terms and Conditions you accepted when gaining access to TotalAccess.

The sample specific detection limit does not support the regulatory requirement.

The sample matrix and/or units is incompatible with the selected regulatory limit - comparison cannot be made.

An internal problem prevented comparison of this analyte to a limit - please evaluate this result manually.

The limit is not a number - please review results against the regulatory document manually.